AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630 Chaponost, France
eris-eu.com    sales@eris-eu.com
Part No: Amps
ERSMRI204P 20A
ERSMRI324P 32A
ERSMRI634P 63A
ERSMRI804P 80A
ERSMRI1004P 100A
ERSMRI1254P 125A
4 Pole IP65
Rotary Isolator
Switch Metal
Specifications
•	 Maximum load: 32, 63,100,125A / AC21
•	 No. of poles: 4
•	 Rating: AC21 switching of resistive loads
•	 Standard: BS EN 60947-3
•	 IP Rating: IP65
•	 Max cable size: 35mm2
•	 Rated short circuit making capacity: 3kA
•	 Rated withstand current: 12In 1second
•	 Enclosure: Steel
•	 Finish: Epoxy powder coated to RAL7035
•	 Dimensions(mm): 250x250x175
•	 Gland plate: Bottom
•	 Main switch terminals: 2.5Nm
Wiring Diagram Overall & Installation Dimensions
V2_20572_0325